Warszawska Olimpiada Miodziezy rocznik - 2012
Warszawa, 15. - 16.5.2025

Konkurencja 5
15.05.2025 - 10:12

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

13 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

STAROWIEYSKA Kaja
NESTERUK Maja
KRYSZKIEWICZ Lidia
ZYCH Agata

FRACZEK Natasza
SROCZYNSKA Alicja
ZIEBA Antonina
SOBASZEK Olga
BURCZYNSKA Gabriela
RADZISZEWSKA Matgorzata
MUSIATEWICZ Julia
SOBKOWIAK Joanna
GAPYS Malgorzata
HUTKOWSKA Marta
DUDZIK Aleksandra
RYPINA Hanna

DZIEHEL Nadzeya
MELEROWICZ Hanna
MAJER - WASILEWSKA Nina
KORZENIEWSKA Barbara
BOGUSEAWSKA Nina
SZOPA Nadia

JEMIOLO Amelia

RUDO Zofia

SOBCZAK Maria
MARCZAK Wiktoria
MALECKA Alicja

SEK Hanna
WYSOCZANSKA Weronika
KAZMIERSKA Katarzyna
GIEBULTOWICZ Alicja
TYMINSKA Julia

Rok ur.
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UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

Buks

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

Ku Azs Uw

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

Ku Azs Uw

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

Czas

32.53
32.65
33.64
33.71
34.17
34.89
34.92
34.96
35.22
35.75
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37.17
37.27
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39.08
40.18
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40.88
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42.54
43.04
43.88
44.92
45.55
46.25
47.03
47.54

Pkt.

467
462
422
420
403
379
378
376
368
352
352
321
313
310
303
293
279
271
269
248
237
235
225
223
209
201
190
177
170
162
154
149

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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